RENK GROUP AG NPV

RENK GROUP AG NPV

ISIN: DEOOORENK730

Overview

2024/09/17 09:03:36

Price
23.745 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.44% (0.11)

DEOOORENK730
R3NK

Frankfurt

EUR

Industry

Stock

2,363 EUR
GERMANY DAX

24.055 EUR (200)
24.09 EUR (200)
23.605 EUR
23.745 EUR
23.605 EUR
23.64 EUR
23.72167 EUR
600

14,233.00

2

500

598

WKN: RENK73
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/09/13 ER  Equity Weekly &
2024/09/11 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/09/11 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/09/09 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
2024/09/06 B Equity Weekly &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=268514070
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000RENK730&ID_NOTATION=450012411
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000RENK730&ID_NOTATION=450012411
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b87fa0f38b42ee22e5533fc8c41186c536fdf47614a8e2a04eaf5e749a9c8b2&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1645153b826eb57a8&time=1726645406&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a55e38752f5666164f712b659a72311d959782ba20f9e39e0cf8a2b259f386c6&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c6a9122c3759bb84d&time=1726645406&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=428e0b3f01b05a468020e92504a591174e5db3857ed5fa5e07359f2d4be815f6&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a7752f8fc9b86b9d1&time=1726645406&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=45b68abaecc2ea4e591270f0f2d5b0d994c836d4a279ec123e0d6f13358126e9&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2221a098c37676451&time=1726645406&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fc0614024d233e85e6cdf829a5bdb91d60f0f9424ac4c62e695a1c579c639f19&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=23217578949085bb4&time=1726645406&tool=RSC

RENK GROUP AG NPV

Details

2024/09/17 09:03:36

Price
23.745 EUR

Difference

o

0.44% (0.11)

General attributes

ISIN DEOOORENK730
Symbol R3NK
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,363 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 24.055 EUR (200)
Ask (Ask size) 24.09 EUR (200)
Open 23.605 EUR
High 23.745 EUR
Low 23.605 EUR
Close (prev. day) 23.64 EUR
VWAP 23.72167 EUR
Volume (pcs) 600
Trading volume 14,233.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 500
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -15.51% - -
Perf (abs.) -4.34 - -
Beta - - -
Volatility 55.63 - -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for RENK GROUP AG NPV

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Xetra 2024/09/ 09:28 24.04
17
Vienna Stock 2024/09/ 09:05 23.87

Exchange 17

Tradegate 2024/09/ 09:25 24.00
17

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 09:15 23.78
17

Munich 2024/09/

Trading volume
(mio.)
EUR 0.34

EUR 0.00

EUR 0.10

EUR 0.02

08:00 23.605 EUR 0.00

22.787 EUR (3,186)
24.811 EUR (3,514)
25.796 EUR (5,048)

-EUR
-EUR
-EUR
-EUR
-EUR

Number of

trades

170

1

30

9

1

()
)
()
()
)
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=450012411
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=449875753
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450594586
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450594586
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=435776048
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=449978191
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=441736460

RENK GROUP AG NPV

ERSTE

Group

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/09/
17

2024/09/
17

2024/09/
17

2024/07/
23

2024/09/
17

2024/09/
17

08:16

08:16

09:03

17:09

08:12

09:25

23.665 EUR

23.665 EUR

23.745 EUR

27.00 USD

23.645 EUR

24.055 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.09

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=435776042
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=435776043
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=460156075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=460156075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=435776045
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=433876682

RENK GROUP AG NPV

Company profile

Company Logo
famsen)

Contact Details
RENK GROUP AG

Gogginger Strasse 73 - 86159 Augsburg
Telefon: +49-821-5700-0

Fax: +49-821-5700-460

E-mail: info@renk.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Susanne Chairman of Managing
Wiegand Board

Alexander Member of Executive
Sagel Committee

Christian Member of Executive
Schulz Committee

Board of directors

Claus von
Hermann

Adela Lieb

Doreen
Nowotne

Ferdije Rrecaj

Florian
Hohenwarter

Johannes Meier
Karin
Sonnenmoser
Klaus Refle
Klaus
Stahlmann
Lothar Evers

Mario Sommer

Sascha Dudzik

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@renk.com
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